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2 

No. 

2 

34, 1. 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING FOR WOMEN 

KATRAJ - DHANKAWADI,PUNE - 43. 
MEI YEAR FEE 2025- 2026 

Particular 
Tution Fee 

Total 

31. . 

Development Fee 

Particular 
Tution Fee 

STUDENT ADMISSION YEAR 2023-24 

Proof of payment made by : 

ME II YEAR FEE 2024- 2025 

Development Fee 
Total 

compulsory 
NET BANKING, Bank Challan -etc. should be submit hard copy of challan in A/C Section 

MEI YEAR 

Accountant 
Bharati Vidyapeeth's 

ME II YEAR 

The students have to pay the college fees through Demand Draft in favour of "Principal, B VCOEFor Women Pune-43" 

College of Engineering for Women 
Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411043. 

75,771.00 
10,229.00 
86,000.00 

69,602.00 
9,398.00 

79,000.00 

s4,919.oo 

lo,RR8,00 

C,000,00 

{3,60R,00o 

3,R3<.00 

98,000,0o 
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